Product Data Sheet
Name: Ceiling Light
SKU: TWC-4042-30WD
Descriptions:
The ceiling light made of wood and
acrylic. There is a original wood
finishing.Remote control.
Light Source:
SMD LED CHIPS
Power :  24W,30W,36W,48W
Voltage: 220V-240V
Color Temp:
WW 3000K-PW 6000K  adjustable
Material: Wood & Acrylic
Dimensions(mm):
L H
24W 420 110
30W 520 110
36W 620 140
48W 720 140
Finishing:
Original wood